M Tooth plate S V4AA M10 36 x 20 mm

Commercial details

Part no.
EAN/GTIN
Packing unit
Quantity unit
Weight
Product group

Price unit

Technical data

Material

Material type

MEFA Befestigungs- und Montagesysteme GmbH | Schillerstralle 15| 74635 Kupferzell
+ 49 7944 64 0 | info@mefa.de | www.mefa.de

0481616
4250928459350
50 pcs

pcs

0,0451 kg/pc
13-054

1

Product details

Stainless steel Loading capacity
V4A Length L
Width B
Material thickness
Thread G
Profile type

Shape

Certification

Ro
fre

see loads in the cataloge
36 mm

20 mm

8 mm

M10

45

pivoted

MEFR


https://mefa.de/en/shop/tooth-plate-s-v4a~p152819

